LUFTHANSA

Outgoing Flights

June 1 -June 2
DFW to FRA

duration: 10hrs 5min

Seat Passenger Name

June 2
FRA to PRG
duration: 1hr

Seat Passenger Name

Incoming Flights

June 9
MUC to FRA
duration: 1hr

Seat Passenger Name

June 9 -10
FRA TO DFW

duration: 10hr 55min

Seat Passenger Name

33A
33C
33D
33E
33F
33G
34A
34C
34D
34E
34F
34G
35A
35C
35D
35E
35F
35G
35H
35K
36A
36C
36D
36E
36F
36G
36H
36K
37A
37C
37H
37K

Danzel Chen
Dylan Hoang
Armaan Madahar
Collin Anderson
Patrick Markes
Brownie Brimage
James Reynolds
Theresa Reynolds
Deborah Lynch
LeAnn Hufnagel
Elizabeth Hufnagel
Mary Hufnagel
Corbin Reynolds
Joshua Ledesma
Kimberly Moran
Jade Raper
Jordan Carter
Eisley Cink

Lila Bales

Eden Bales
Russell Pritchett
Brandy Pritchett
Landon Arnold
Mac Hust
Clarence Giriffin IlI
Dianna Brooke Cink
Serena Cai
Miranda Huang
Owen Acosta
Hayden Weathers*
Francisco Venegas

Kris Markes

16D
16E
16F
18A
18B
18C
18D
18E
18F
19A
19B
19C
19D
19E
19F
20A
20B
20C
20D
20E
20F
21A
21B
21C
21D
21E
22D
22E
22F
23D
23E
23F

Brownie Brimage
Patrick Markes
Collin Anderson
Russell Pritchett
Brandy Pritchett
Deborah Lynch
Dylan Hoang
Danzel Chen
Armaan Madahar
Joshua Ledesma
Corbin Reynolds
James Reynolds
Theresa Reynolds
Miranda Huang
Serena Cai

Lila Bales

Eden Bales
Kimberly Moran
LeAnn Hufnagel
Mary Hufnagel
Elizabeth Hufnagel
Kris Markes
Francisco Venegas
Landon Arnold
Owen Acosta
Hayden Weathers*
Mac Hust

Jordan Carter
Jade Raper
Clarence Giriffin llI

Dianna Brooke Cink

Eisley Cink

*meal tied to seat assignfent - cannot move seats

20B
20C
21A
21B
21C
21D
21E
21F
22A
22B
22C
22D
22E
22F
23A
23B
23C
23D
23E
23F
24A
24B
24C
24D
24E
24F
27A
27B
27C
28A
28B
28C

Owen Acosta
Hayden Weathers*
Francisco Venegas
Mac Hust

Landon Arnold
Kimberly Moran
Dianna Brooke Cink
Clarence Giriffin 111
Jade Raper
Jordan Carter
Eisley Cink

Lila Bales

Eden Bales

Kris Markes
Joshua Ledesma
Corbin Reynolds
James Reynolds
Theresa Reynolds
Miranda Huang
Serena Cai

Russel Pritchett
Brandy Pritchett
Deborah Lynch
LeAnn Hufnagel
Elizabeth Hufnagel
Mary Hufnagel
Brownie Brimage
Patrick Markes
Collin Anderson
Dylan Hoang
Danzel Chen
Armaan Madahar

34H
34K
35H
35K
36A
36C
36D
36E
36F
36G
37A
37C
37D
37E
37F
37G
37H
37K
MA
41C
41D
41E
41G
41H
41K
42A
42C
42D
42E
42G
42H
42K

James Reynolds
Theresa Reynolds
Joshua Ledesma
Corbin Reynolds
Eden Bales

Lila Bales
Brownie Brimage
Patrick Markes
Collin Anderson
Armaan Madahar
Serena Cai
Miranda Huang
Elizabeth Hufnagel
Mary Hufnagel
LeAnn Hufnagel
Deborah Lynch
Brandy Pritchett
Russell Pritchett
Danzel Chen
Dylan Hoang
Francisco Venegas
Kris Markes
Kimberly Moran
Mac Hust

Landon Arnold
Clarence Giriffin 11l
Dianna Brooke Cink
Eisley Cink

Jade Raper
Jordan Carter
Owen Acosta

Hayden Weathers*



Outgoin
June 1 - June 2
DFW to CDG
duration: 9hrs 156min

Seat Passenger Name

Seat

AIR FRANCE

g Flights

June 2
CDG to PRG
duration: 1hr 40min
Passenger Name

Seat

Incomin
June 9
MUC to CDG
duration: 1hr 45min
Passenger Name

g Flights

June 9 -10
CDG TO DFW

duration: 10hr 10min
Seat Passenger Name

31H
35J

35K
36D
37D
37J

37K
37L

38H
38J

38K
39A
39B
39C
39H
39J

39K
40D
40E
40H
40J

40K
40L

41D
41E
41H
41J

41K
42A
42B
42C
42D
42H
42J

42K
42L
43A
43B
43D
43E
43H
43J

43K
43L
44A
44B
44C
44D
44E
44J

44K
441
45D

Clif Evans
Elizabeth Rathgeb Brown
Adrian Clements
Leo Xie

Maggie Zhang
Annie Compton
Autumn Swedlow
Grace Goodin
Kimberly Wiggins
Sophia Shelton
Nathan Fenech
Nicklas Yong
Maxwell Xie
Kelvin Xie

Mark Wiggins
Avery Wiggins
Makayla Bostwick
Kim Fletcher
Jonah Fletcher
Ely Gonzalez
Kinley Collum
Jimmy Escobar
Troy Garcia
Liliana Goodwyn
Audrey Varner
Sanddra Varner
MJ Andes
Angela Andes
Jonah Mosley
Samuel Mosley
Sarah Mosley
Brian McCracken
Allison Howison
Izri Lam

Cassi Solorzano
Coco Kim

Joy Yang

Emalyn Terry
Rose McCracken
Marina McCracken
Hunter McCracken
Brooklyne Sprague
Quin Satterfield
Lorelai Findley
Katie Hsieh
Sophia Stoops
Henry Stoops
Anthony Stoops
Emily Stoops
Dane Frost

Luke Wilson
Brennon Nave
Sarah Neely

9C

11A
11C
16A
16D
16E
16F
17C
17D
18D
18E
18F
19A
19C
19F
22A
22C
22D
22E
22F
23D
23E
23F
24D
24E
24F
25D
25E
25F
26D
26E
26F
27D
27E
27F
28A
28C
28D
28E
28F
20A
29C
29D
20E
29F
30C
30D
30E
30F
31C
31D
31E
31F

Clif Evans

Kim Fletcher
Sandra Varner
Sarah Neely
Henry Stoops
Sophia Stoops
Katie Hsieh
Anthony Stoops
Emily Stoops
Rose McCracken
Marina McCracken
Hunter McCracken
Emalyn Terry

Joy Yang

Brian McCracken
Angela Andes
Allison Howison
Sarah Mosley
Jonah Mosley
Samuel Mosley
Audrey Varner
Liliana Goodwyn
Izri Lam

MJ Andes

Coco Kim

Cassie Solorzano
Brooklyne Sprague
Quin Satterfield
Lorelai Findley
Dane Frost

Luke Wilson
Brennon Nave
Grace Goodin
Autumn Swedlow
Annie Compton
Elizabeth Rathgeb Brown
Adrian Clements
Avery Wiggins
Kinley Collum
Makayla Bostwick
Mark Wiggins
Kimberly Wiggins
Jonah Fletcher
Ely Gonzalez
Troy Garcia
Maggie Zhang
Sophia Shelton
Nathan Fenech
Jimmy Escobar
Leo Xie

Maxwell Xie
Kelvin Xie
Nicklas Yong

11D
11E
11F
12A
12C
12D
12E
12F
15A
15C
15D
15E
15F
16A
16C
16D
16E
17A
17C
17D
17E
17F
18A
18C
18D
18E
18F
19A
19C
19D
19E
19F
20A
20C
20D
20E
20F
21A
21C
21D
21E
21F
22A
22C
22D
22E
22F
23D
23E
23F
24D
24E
24F

Joy Yang

Emalyn Terry
Troy Garcia
Sarah Neely

Clif Evans

Sarah Mosley
Samuel Mosley
Jonah Mosley
Hunter McCracken
Brian McCracken
Katie Hsieh
Sophia Stoops
Henry Stoops
Marina McCracken
Rose McCracken
Emily Stoops
Anthony Stoops
Allison Howison
Angela Andes
Brooklyne Sprague
Quin Satterfiled
Lorelai Findley
Sandra Varner
Audrey Varner
Brennon Nave
Luke Wilson
Dane Frost

Izri Lam

Liliana Goodwyn
MJ Andes

Coco Kim

Cassie Solorzano
Elizabeth Rathgeb Brown
Adrian Clements
Jimmy Escobar
Ely Gonzalez
Jonah Fletcher
Sophia Shelton
Nathan Fenech
Kelvin Xie
Maxwell Xie
Nicklas Yong
Kimberly Wiggins
Mark Wiggins
Leo Xie

Maggie Zhang
Kim Fletcher
Avery Wiggins
Makayla Bostwick
Kinley Collum
Autumn Swedlow
Annie Compton
Grace Goodin

35A
35B
35C
35D
35E
35H
35J

36D
36E
36H
36J

36K
36L

37D
37E
37H
37J

37K
37L

38D
38E
38K
38L

39A
39B
39C
39D
39E
39H
39J

39K
39L
40D
40E
40F
40J

40K
40L
41D
41E
41H
41J

41K
41L
42A
42B
42C
42D
42E
42H
42J

42K
42L

Katie Hsieh
Sophia Stoops
Henry Stoops
Anthony Stoops
Emily Stoops
Sarah Neely

Clif Evans
Emalyn Terry

Joy Yang

Troy Garcia

MJ Andes

Cassie Solorzano
Coco Kim

Sarah Mosley
Samuel Mosley
Jonah Mosley

Izri Lam

Liliana Goodwin
Audrey Varner
Rose McCracken
Marina McCracken
Angela Andes
Sandra Varner
Leo Xie

Maggie Zhang
Kim Fletcher
Brian McCracken
Hunter McCracken
Allison Howison
Brooklyne Sprague
Quin Satterfield
Lorelai Findley
Maxwell Xie
Kelvin Xie
Nicklas Yong
Dane Frost

Luke Wilson
Brennon Nave
Jonah Fletcher
Ely Gonzalez
Annie Compton
Avery Wiggins
Kimberly Wiggins
Mark Wiggins
Elizabeth Rathgeb Brown
Adrian Clements
Jimmy Escobar
Nathan Fenech
Sophia Shelton
Makalya Bostwick
Kinley Collum
Autumn Swedlow
Grace Goodin



